® N ORWwDN =

DRAMAS AIRED FROM SEPTEMBER 2024 TO SEPTEMBER 2025

A Virtuous Business
Aema

Anyway Thirty

Ball Boy Tactics

Beyond the Bar

Bitch X Rich Season 2
Bon Appetit, Your Majesty
Brewing Love

Buried Hearts

. Business as Usual

. Check in Hanyang

. Cinderella Game

. Confidence Queen

. Cringy Romance

. Crushology 101

. Dear Hongrang

. Dear Hyeri

. Desperate Mrs. Seonju

. Dog Knows Everything

. Dong Jae, the Good or the Bastard
. Doubt

.Face Me

. Family by Choice

. Family Matters

. FC Soldout

. First Love

. For Eagle Brothers

. Fragile

. Fresh Romance

. Friendly Rivalry

. Gangnam B-Side

. Good Boy

. Good Luck!

. Gyeongseong Creature Season 2
.Head over Heels

. Heavenly Ever After

.Heesu in Class 2

. Hellbound Season 2

.Heo's Diner

. Hunter with a Scalpel

. Hyper Knife

.1 Am a Running Mate

JIKillu

. Iron Family

45.
46.

Jeongnyeon: The Star Is Born
Karm

47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
. Secret Relationships
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.

83

Kick Kick Kick Kick

Law and the City

Let Free the Curse of Taekwondo
Light Shop

Love in the Big City
Love Scout

Love Your Enemy

Love, Take Two

Low Life

Marry You

Mary Kills People

Melo Movie

Mercy for Non

Motel California

Mother and Mom

Mr. Plankton

My Dearest Nemesis
My Girlfriend Is the Man!
My Lovely Journey

My Merry Marriage

My Troublesome Star
Namib

Newtopia

Nine Puzzles

Oh My Ghost Clients
One: High School Heroes
Our Movie

Our Unwritten Seoul
Parole Examiner Lee
Pump Up the Healthy Love
Queen Mantis

Queen's House
Resident Playbook

S Line

Salon De Holmes
Second Shot at Love

Seoul Busters

Shark 2: The Storm
Social Savvy Class 101
Something's Not Right
Sorry Not Sorry

Spring of Youth

Squid Game Season 2
Squid Game Season 3
Study Group

93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
1.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.

Tastefully Yours

Tempest

The Art of Negotiation
The Defects

The Divorce Insurance
The Fiery Priest Season 2
The First Night with the Duke
The Haunted Palace

The Judge From Hell

The Nice Guy

The Potato Lab

The Queen Who Crowns
The Scandal of Chun Hwa
The Tale of Lady Ok

The Time of Fever

The Trauma Code: Heroes on Call
The Trunk

The Winning Try

The Witch

Trigger

Twelve

Undercover High School
Unmasked

Villains Everywhere

Way Back Love

Weak Hero Class 2

What Comes after Love
When Life Gives You Tangerines
When the Phone Rings
When the Stars Gossip
Where’s My Hero?

Who Is She

You and Everything Else





