

DRAMAS AIRED FROM SEPTEMBER 2024 TO SEPTEMBER 2025

1. A Virtuous Business	47. Kick Kick Kick Kick	93. Tastefully Yours
2. Aema	48. Law and the City	94. Tempest
3. Anyway Thirty	49. Let Free the Curse of Taekwondo	95. The Art of Negotiation
4. Ball Boy Tactics	50. Light Shop	96. The Defects
5. Beyond the Bar	51. Love in the Big City	97. The Divorce Insurance
6. Bitch X Rich Season 2	52. Love Scout	98. The Fiery Priest Season 2
7. Bon Appetit, Your Majesty	53. Love Your Enemy	99. The First Night with the Duke
8. Brewing Love	54. Love, Take Two	100. The Haunted Palace
9. Buried Hearts	55. Low Life	101. The Judge From Hell
10. Business as Usual	56. Marry You	102. The Nice Guy
11. Check in Hanyang	57. Mary Kills People	103. The Potato Lab
12. Cinderella Game	58. Melo Movie	104. The Queen Who Crowns
13. Confidence Queen	59. Mercy for Non	105. The Scandal of Chun Hwa
14. Cringy Romance	60. Motel California	106. The Tale of Lady Ok
15. Crushology 101	61. Mother and Mom	107. The Time of Fever
16. Dear Hongrang	62. Mr. Plankton	108. The Trauma Code: Heroes on Call
17. Dear Hyeri	63. My Dearest Nemesis	109. The Trunk
18. Desperate Mrs. Seonju	64. My Girlfriend Is the Man!	110. The Winning Try
19. Dog Knows Everything	65. My Lovely Journey	111. The Witch
20. Dong Jae, the Good or the Bastard	66. My Merry Marriage	112. Trigger
21. Doubt	67. My Troublesome Star	113. Twelve
22. Face Me	68. Namib	114. Undercover High School
23. Family by Choice	69. Newtopia	115. Unmasked
24. Family Matters	70. Nine Puzzles	116. Villains Everywhere
25. FC Soldout	71. Oh My Ghost Clients	117. Way Back Love
26. First Love	72. One: High School Heroes	118. Weak Hero Class 2
27. For Eagle Brothers	73. Our Movie	119. What Comes after Love
28. Fragile	74. Our Unwritten Seoul	120. When Life Gives You Tangerines
29. Fresh Romance	75. Parole Examiner Lee	121. When the Phone Rings
30. Friendly Rivalry	76. Pump Up the Healthy Love	122. When the Stars Gossip
31. Gangnam B-Side	77. Queen Mantis	123. Where's My Hero?
32. Good Boy	78. Queen's House	124. Who Is She
33. Good Luck!	79. Resident Playbook	125. You and Everything Else
34. Gyeongseong Creature Season 2	80. S Line	
35. Head over Heels	81. Salon De Holmes	
36. Heavenly Ever After	82. Second Shot at Love	
37. Heesu in Class 2	83. Secret Relationships	
38. Hellbound Season 2	84. Seoul Busters	
39. Heo's Diner	85. Shark 2: The Storm	
40. Hunter with a Scalpel	86. Social Savvy Class 101	
41. Hyper Knife	87. Something's Not Right	
42. I Am a Running Mate	88. Sorry Not Sorry	
43. I Kill U	89. Spring of Youth	
44. Iron Family	90. Squid Game Season 2	
45. Jeongnyeon: The Star Is Born	91. Squid Game Season 3	
46. Karm	92. Study Group	